
AIML Allotment

Sr. No.user_id Student_Name Email Enrollment_NoSpecializationPhysics MathematicsChemistryTotal Percentage

1 1752 MANJIRI UMESHKUMAR TAYDEmanjiri27.tayde@gmail.com25110587 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning95 96 97 288 96.00

2 4496 YASH KALONI yash.kaloni@gmail.com25110128 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning95 95 98 288 96.00

3 3607 MIHIKA DEEPAK CHAUDHARIprajppc@gmail.com25110076 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning95 97 95 287 95.67

4 3376 PAWASKAR SHWETA HARSHADhp1971@gmail.com25110163 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning97 91 95 283 94.33

5 3168 Londhe Riya Ashishlondhemadhura123@gmail.com25110491 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning94 98 90 282 94.00

6 3176 Keshav Pazhayannurpazhayar.keshav@gmail.com25110091 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning94 86 99 279 93.00

7 3113 Deogaonkar Mihir Kedarmihirdeogaonkar@gmail.com25110355 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning93 94 91 278 92.67

1 1758 Shruti Santosh Lonkarshruti.s.lonkar@gmail.com25110425 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning89 92 95 276 92.00

2 2705 Aadit Munje aadit.munje@gmail.com25110494 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning89 91 95 275 91.67

3 1469 Bhindwale Mitali Rohanmitalibhindwale24@gmail.com25110468 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning90 94 90 274 91.33

4 1467 ADITYA ASHTUOSH DESHMUKHashutoshjdeshmukh@gmail.com25110415 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning95 81 95 271 90.33

5 3607 MITHRAN PURI dakshmithran@gmail.com25110428 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning82 91 94 267 89.00

6 2473 Vibhute Soham Rajkumarmanasivibhute@gmail.com25110530 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning84 89 94 267 89.00

7 3321 AYAAN GIRISH MANGLANImanglaniayaan@gmail.com25110071 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning88 94 84 266 88.67

8 1413 Chinchalkar Sammit Bhushansammitchinchalkar@gmail.com25110079 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning85 89 92 266 88.67

9 3607 Mitali Manjure samit_manjure@hotmail.com25110317 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning86 83 97 266 88.67

10 1309 TANVI RAJENDRA KOLTEranjanakolte99@gmail.com25110217 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning88 81 95 264 88.00

11 3301 Gadgil Shriya Subodhmgadgil159@gmail.com25110573 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning82 87 88 257 85.67

12 2758 SIYA SAGAR POWARsiya.spowar@gmail.com25110448 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning83 89 84 256 85.33

13 3605 LOKHANDE PRATYUSH RAJARAMpratyush.lokhande3112@gmail.com25110135 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning87 84 83 254 84.67

14 2485 Nikitha Subhash Bhandariia.subhashb@gmail.com25110374 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning82 77 94 253 84.33

15 3228 RUSHI AMIT RANADErushi1903ranade@gmail.com25110052 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning81 79 92 252 84.00

16 3635 NACHIKET SUNIL GANDHEWARnachidadude@gmail.com25110520 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning83 84 83 250 83.33

17 2318 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning80 85 82 247 82.33

18 3331 Vu Duc Anh 25110095 242

19 1541 Ishaan Kelkar 25110220 241

20 3135 Aadya Shah rohinishah001@gmail.com25110551 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning76 86 77 239 79.67

21 4779 WADHWANI ALINA GAUTAMwadhwani.gautam@gmail.com25110152 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning77 83 79 239 79.67

22 3173 MAHEK DESHPANDEmahek.deshpande@gmail.com25110372 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning80 71 88 239 79.67

23 1758 SHRUTI N SHAH supershruti14@gmail.com25110090 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning84 71 83 238 79.33

24 1402 Anish Jami anishtheboi@gmail.com25110543 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning76 76 85 237 79.00

25 1430 Parth Bhasin parthbhasin2107@gmail.com25110281 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning83 69 85 237 79.00

26 1402 ANISH RAM SHELKEramshelke@gmail.com25110490 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning86 62 88 236 78.67

27 1612 AARYA PARESH NIMKARaaryanimkar12@gmail.com25110016 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning76 87 72 235 78.33

28 2487 Nerlekar Ketan Maheshketannerlekar@gmail.com25110187 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning68 77 89 234 78.00

29 Ishaan Makarand Sonawaneishaansonawane07@gmail.com25110414 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning78 84 69 231 77.00

30 4002 VASAVDA VISHRUT PRATIKvishrut.vasavda@gmail.com25110613 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 78 83 231 77.00

31 3252 Subhash Upadhyay 25110275 75 225

32 1840 Rishika Gupta rishika_gupta@hotmail.com25110018 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning72 68 85 225 75.00

33 3180 AARUSH CHIRAG SHAHaarushah227@gmail.com25110507 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning74 66 82 222 74.00

34 1597 CHAITANYA RAJENDRA VAISHAMPAYANvaishampayanchaitanya@gmail.com25110465 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning86 55 81 222 74.00

AIML Waiting List
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35 1557 Alekh Kumar Roysaurobh@gmail.com25110366 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 74 73 217 72.33

36 1677 Ichchha Chhetri 25110006 75 215

37 3219 VAIDEHI SHASHIKANT KHUTALEakh1502007@gmail.com25110280 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning69 67 79 215 71.67

38 1784 Borse Sarvika Prashantborsesarvika7@gmail.com25110386 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning63 76 75 214 71.33

39 1576 Amogh Jaydeep Utekaramoghutekar0057@gmail.com25110215 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning62 60 92 214 71.33

40 1840 Rithika Ranjith rithikaranjith2325@gmail.com25110212 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning56 85 72 213 71.00

41 3655 DIXIT ARJUN AMITketakidixit1510@gmail.com25110595 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning60 77 74 211 70.33

42 3487 RHEA PRADEEP MAHAJANpradeepmahajan@hotmail.com25110431 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning57 77 76 210 70.00

43 3395 Divitha Krishna Vardireddydivitha135@gmail.com25110475 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning65 69 75 209 69.67

44 2527 Padhye Isha Vineetgodbole.mugdha@gmail.com25110479 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning69 63 77 209 69.67

45 3655 DIVYA VAIBHAV MUSALEdmusale34@gmail.com25110039 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning70 52 86 208 69.33

46 3937 Shriya Pankaj Tomarshriyaptomar@gmail.com25110562 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning67 71 69 207 69.00

47 1646 AYUSH SWAPNIL POREporeayush07@gmail.com25110214 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning71 52 84 207 69.00

48 1356 Anika Kande 25110452 206

49 5730 Yash Goel vsgoelcsw@gmail.com25110174 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning62 87 56 205 68.33

50 1758 Siddharth Sharmasiddco17@gmail.com25110501 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning62 80 63 205 68.33

51 1430 Parmar Pratyush Maneshpratyushparmar82@gmail.com25110316 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning60 67 78 205 68.33

52 1300 RAJ SURESH KOTHARIsdkotharius@yahoo.com25110007 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning74 52 78 204 68.00

53 3658 Shalaka Sangram Kudalesangram.kudale@gmail.com25110299 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning67 50 84 201 67.00

54 4384 Nisha Sharma 25110567 200

55 3332 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com25110252 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning66 67 64 197 65.67

56 3178 Soham Tiwari

sohamtiw

ari151@g

mail.com 25110750 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning74 59 59 192 64.00

57 4338 Taware Malhar Dnyaneshwarrajutaware@gmail.com25110645 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning59 65 62 186 62.00

58 1778 Dmello Nia Ajay suvarnadmello@gmail.com25110394 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning46 88 51 185 61.67

59 1656 Abhinav Ramakrishnanabhinav.r1206@gmail.com25110313 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning63 61 56 180 60.00

60 1684 Aryan Santosh Durgudearyandurgude123@gmail.com25110571 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning68 50 60 178 59.33

61 2515 CHANDRATRE SANIKA SHRIPADshripad.chandratre@tatatechnologies.com25110477 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning58 58 56 172 57.33

62 1525 Atharva Shivaji Gadhaveshivaji.gadhave@ltimindtree.com25110339 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning49 61 56 166 55.33

63 1628 Anish Ajay Nemadeanish.nemade2007@gmail.com25110398 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning57 53 55 165 55.00

64 1309 Tanvi Rahul Gramopadhyeashwinigpadhye@rediffmail.com25110149 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning52 55 57 164 54.67

65 1757 GORANE BHARGAV DINESHdineshgorane@gmail.com25110392 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning45 53 65 163 54.33

66 3301 GAWANDE ANAY RAJESHanayrgawande@gmail.com25110245 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning54 62 46 162 54.00

67 1646 Bhagat Vedika Amaraastha5bhagat@gmail.com25110294 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning56 52 52 160 53.33

68 3487 RISHABH JAIN jiven.jain@gmail.com25110106 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning53 46 60 159 53.00

69 2473 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning48 56 53 157 52.33

70 1684 Atharv Manohar Satkarmanohar.satkar001@gmail.com25110561 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning56 46 52 154 51.33

71 1561 KANAGALI PRATHAM SHIDALINGESHWARviveksk@hotmail.com25110023 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning50 39 54 143 47.67

72 3937 Shivansh Vipin Singh

singhshiv

ansh013 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning29 51 51 131 43.67

73 1754 Avaneesh Vijay Guravavaneesh.gurav@gmail.com25110274 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning37 35 35 107 35.67



Civil Allotment

1 MITHRAN PURI dakshmithran@gmail.com25110428 Civil Engineering82 91 94 267 89.00

2 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Civil Engineering80 85 82 247 82.33

3 DIXIT ARJUN AMITketakidixit1510@gmail.com25110595 Civil Engineering60 77 74 211 70.33

4 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Civil Engineering48 56 53 157 52.33
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Computer- Allotment

1 MANJIRI UMESHKUMAR TAYDEmanjiri27.tayde@gmail.com25110587 Computer Science and Engineering95 96 97 288 96.00

2 YASH KALONI yash.kaloni@gmail.com25110128 Computer Science and Engineering95 95 98 288 96.00

3 MIHIKA DEEPAK CHAUDHARIprajppc@gmail.com25110076 Computer Science and Engineering95 97 95 287 95.67

4 ADITYA KEDAR BAVADEKARsushmakb@yahoo.com25110143 Computer Science and Engineering95 96 95 286 95.33

5 PAWASKAR SHWETA HARSHADhp1971@gmail.com25110163 Computer Science and Engineering97 91 95 283 94.33

6 Londhe Riya Ashishlondhemadhura123@gmail.com25110491 Computer Science and Engineering94 98 90 282 94.00

7 Nicole Mathew nicolezn199@gmail.com25110080 Computer Science and Engineering95 95 92 282 94.00

8 Veeranshi Dedhiaveededhia@gmail.com25110306 Computer Science and Engineering94 90 95 279 93.00

9 Keshav Pazhayannurpazhayar.keshav@gmail.com25110091 Computer Science and Engineering94 86 99 279 93.00

10 Deogaonkar Mihir Kedarmihirdeogaonkar@gmail.com25110355 Computer Science and Engineering93 94 91 278 92.67

11 Shruti Santosh Lonkarshruti.s.lonkar@gmail.com25110425 Computer Science and Engineering89 92 95 276 92.00

12 Aadit Munje aadit.munje@gmail.com25110494 Computer Science and Engineering89 91 95 275 91.67

13 Areen Yatin Valsangkarareen.y.v@gmail.com25110166 Computer Science and Engineering96 82 97 275 91.67

14 Bhindwale Mitali Rohanmitalibhindwale24@gmail.com25110468 Computer Science and Engineering90 94 90 274 91.33

15 ADITYA ASHTUOSH DESHMUKHashutoshjdeshmukh@gmail.com25110415 Computer Science and Engineering95 81 95 271 90.33

16 MITHRAN PURI dakshmithran@gmail.com25110428 Computer Science and Engineering82 91 94 267 89.00

17 Vibhute Soham Rajkumarmanasivibhute@gmail.com25110530 Computer Science and Engineering84 89 94 267 89.00

18 AYAAN GIRISH MANGLANImanglaniayaan@gmail.com25110071 Computer Science and Engineering88 94 84 266 88.67

19 Chinchalkar Sammit Bhushansammitchinchalkar@gmail.com25110079 Computer Science and Engineering85 89 92 266 88.67

20 Mitali Manjure samit_manjure@hotmail.com25110317 Computer Science and Engineering86 83 97 266 88.67

21 TANVI RAJENDRA KOLTEranjanakolte99@gmail.com25110217 Computer Science and Engineering88 81 95 264 88.00

22 Gadgil Shriya Subodhmgadgil159@gmail.com25110573 Computer Science and Engineering82 87 88 257 85.67

23 SIYA SAGAR POWARsiya.spowar@gmail.com25110448 Computer Science and Engineering83 89 84 256 85.33

24 LOKHANDE PRATYUSH RAJARAMpratyush.lokhande3112@gmail.com25110135 Computer Science and Engineering87 84 83 254 84.67

25 Nikitha Subhash Bhandariia.subhashb@gmail.com25110374 Computer Science and Engineering82 77 94 253 84.33

26 RUSHI AMIT RANADErushi1903ranade@gmail.com25110052 Computer Science and Engineering81 79 92 252 84.00

27 NACHIKET SUNIL GANDHEWARnachidadude@gmail.com25110520 Computer Science and Engineering83 84 83 250 83.33

28 Rushabh Atul Shahshah.rushabh0307@gmail.com25110434 Computer Science and Engineering80 83 87 250 83.33

29 Gore Anaya Sandeepanayagore13@gmail.com25110195 Computer Science and Engineering73 88 88 249 83.00

30 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Computer Science and Engineering80 85 82 247 82.33



Computer Waiting List

1 Pahel Ajay Nisar pahelnisar1508@gmail.com25110251 Computer Science and Engineering77 77 92 246 82.00

2 Ishan Kiran Nerkarminalnerkar@gmail.com25110222 Computer Science and Engineering83 83 79 245 81.67

3 3331 Vu Duc Anh 25110095 242

4 1541 Ishaan Kelkar 25110220 241

5 Aadya Shah rohinishah001@gmail.com25110551 Computer Science and Engineering76 86 77 239 79.67

6 WADHWANI ALINA GAUTAMwadhwani.gautam@gmail.com25110152 Computer Science and Engineering77 83 79 239 79.67

7 Anjali Rathore rathoreanjali865@gmail.com25110067 Computer Science and Engineering76 78 85 239 79.67

8 MAHEK DESHPANDEmahek.deshpande@gmail.com25110372 Computer Science and Engineering80 71 88 239 79.67

9 SHRUTI N SHAH supershruti14@gmail.com25110090 Computer Science and Engineering84 71 83 238 79.33

10 Anish Jami anishtheboi@gmail.com25110543 Computer Science and Engineering76 76 85 237 79.00

11 Parth Bhasin parthbhasin2107@gmail.com25110281 Computer Science and Engineering83 69 85 237 79.00

12 ANISH RAM SHELKEramshelke@gmail.com25110490 Computer Science and Engineering86 62 88 236 78.67

13 6000 Chandan Kumar 25110809 90 235

14 AARYA PARESH NIMKARaaryanimkar12@gmail.com25110016 Computer Science and Engineering76 87 72 235 78.33

15 6009 Surajsing Kurmi 25110799 65 235

16 Nerlekar Ketan Maheshketannerlekar@gmail.com25110187 Computer Science and Engineering68 77 89 234 78.00

17 5999 Akash Saraff 25110795 91 233

18 5754 Priyesh Karn 25110761 81 233

19 Ishaan Makarand Sonawaneishaansonawane07@gmail.com25110414 Computer Science and Engineering78 84 69 231 77.00

20 VASAVDA VISHRUT PRATIKvishrut.vasavda@gmail.com25110613 Computer Science and Engineering70 78 83 231 77.00

21 MOKAL ANVI PRAVINanvi.mokal34@gmail.com25110248 Computer Science and Engineering73 82 73 228 76.00

22 SHRIYA YOGESH JOSHIjoshishriya2020@gmail.com25110224 Computer Science and Engineering75 79 73 227 75.67

23 AATMAJA VIJAY AGRAWALshrawagi.jyoti@gmail.com25110003 Computer Science and Engineering75 78 73 226 75.33

24 Rishika Gupta rishika_gupta@hotmail.com25110018 Computer Science and Engineering72 68 85 225 75.00

25 AARUSH CHIRAG SHAHaarushah227@gmail.com25110507 Computer Science and Engineering74 66 82 222 74.00

26 CHAITANYA RAJENDRA VAISHAMPAYANvaishampayanchaitanya@gmail.com25110465 Computer Science and Engineering86 55 81 222 74.00

27 Alekh Kumar Roysaurobh@gmail.com25110366 Computer Science and Engineering70 74 73 217 72.33

28 1677 Ichchha Chhetri 25110006 75 215

29 VAIDEHI SHASHIKANT KHUTALEakh1502007@gmail.com25110280 Computer Science and Engineering69 67 79 215 71.67

30 Borse Sarvika Prashantborsesarvika7@gmail.com25110386 Computer Science and Engineering63 76 75 214 71.33

31 Amogh Jaydeep Utekaramoghutekar0057@gmail.com25110215 Computer Science and Engineering62 60 92 214 71.33

32 Rithika Ranjith rithikaranjith2325@gmail.com25110212 Computer Science and Engineering56 85 72 213 71.00

33 DIXIT ARJUN AMITketakidixit1510@gmail.com25110595 Computer Science and Engineering60 77 74 211 70.33

34 RHEA PRADEEP MAHAJANpradeepmahajan@hotmail.com25110431 Computer Science and Engineering57 77 76 210 70.00

35 Divitha Krishna Vardireddydivitha135@gmail.com25110475 Computer Science and Engineering65 69 75 209 69.67

36 RISHABH RATHI manishrathi4@gmail.com25110229 Computer Science and Engineering73 61 75 209 69.67

37 PRABHU SACHI PRASHANTprash_uk71@yahoo.co.uk25110493 Computer Science and Engineering61 67 80 208 69.33

38 DIVYA VAIBHAV MUSALEdmusale34@gmail.com25110039 Computer Science and Engineering70 52 86 208 69.33

39 Shriya Pankaj Tomarshriyaptomar@gmail.com25110562 Computer Science and Engineering67 71 69 207 69.00

40 AYUSH SWAPNIL POREporeayush07@gmail.com25110214 Computer Science and Engineering71 52 84 207 69.00

41 1356 Anika Kanade 25110452 206

42 Yash Goel vsgoelcsw@gmail.com25110174 Computer Science and Engineering62 87 56 205 68.33

43 Siddharth Sharmasiddco17@gmail.com25110501 Computer Science and Engineering62 80 63 205 68.33

44 Parmar Pratyush Maneshpratyushparmar82@gmail.com25110316 Computer Science and Engineering60 67 78 205 68.33

45 RAJ SURESH KOTHARIsdkotharius@yahoo.com25110007 Computer Science and Engineering74 52 78 204 68.00
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46 5753 Divyanshu Jha 25110760 203

47 GHULE ARNAV ANILarnavghule@gmail.com25110303 Computer Science and Engineering56 73 72 201 67.00

48 Shalaka Sangram Kudalesangram.kudale@gmail.com25110299 Computer Science and Engineering67 50 84 201 67.00

49 4384 Nisha Sharma 25110567 200

50 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com25110252 Computer Science and Engineering66 67 64 197 65.67

51 ADITI ULHAS BHOLEulhasbhole@gmail.com25110391 Computer Science and Engineering58 65 72 195 65.00

52 5944 Akash Kumar Gupta 25110785 195

53 Soham Tiwari

sohamtiw

ari151@g

mail.com 25110750 Computer Science and Engineering74 59 59 192 64.00

54 1565 Anuj Mishra 25110081 190

55 Taware Malhar Dnyaneshwarrajutaware@gmail.com25110645 Computer Science and Engineering59 65 62 186 62.00

56 Dmello Nia Ajay suvarnadmello@gmail.com25110394 Computer Science and Engineering46 88 51 185 61.67

57 Aaditya Kulkarni student.aadityakulkarni@gmail.com25110189 Computer Science and Engineering64 55 63 182 60.67

58 Abhinav Ramakrishnanabhinav.r1206@gmail.com25110313 Computer Science and Engineering63 61 56 180 60.00

59 Aryan Santosh Durgudearyandurgude123@gmail.com25110571 Computer Science and Engineering68 50 60 178 59.33

60 CHANDRATRE SANIKA SHRIPADshripad.chandratre@tatatechnologies.com25110477 Computer Science and Engineering58 58 56 172 57.33

61 5657 Abhishek Kumar 25110751 45 172

62 5839 Prakash BK 25110808 170

63 Atharva Shivaji Gadhaveshivaji.gadhave@ltimindtree.com25110339 Computer Science and Engineering49 61 56 166 55.33

64 Anish Ajay Nemadeanish.nemade2007@gmail.com25110398 Computer Science and Engineering57 53 55 165 55.00

65 Tanvi Rahul Gramopadhyeashwinigpadhye@rediffmail.com25110149 Computer Science and Engineering52 55 57 164 54.67

66 GORANE BHARGAV DINESHdineshgorane@gmail.com25110392 Computer Science and Engineering45 53 65 163 54.33

67 GAWANDE ANAY RAJESHanayrgawande@gmail.com25110245 Computer Science and Engineering54 62 46 162 54.00

68 Bhagat Vedika Amaraastha5bhagat@gmail.com25110294 Computer Science and Engineering56 52 52 160 53.33

69 RISHABH JAIN jiven.jain@gmail.com25110106 Computer Science and Engineering53 46 60 159 53.00

70 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Computer Science and Engineering48 56 53 157 52.33

71 Atharv Manohar Satkarmanohar.satkar001@gmail.com25110561 Computer Science and Engineering56 46 52 154 51.33

72 SARA NILESH PATILsaranpatil08@gmail.com25110077 Computer Science and Engineering54 46 52 152 50.67

73 4215 Rutuja Singh 25110723 142

74 Shivansh Vipin Singh

singhshiv

ansh012 25110758 Computer Science and Engineering29 51 51 131 43.67

75 Avaneesh Vijay Guravavaneesh.gurav@gmail.com25110274 Computer Science and Engineering37 35 35 107 35.67

Electrical Allotment

1 YASH KALONI yash.kaloni@gmail.com25110128 Electrical Engineering95 95 98 288 96.00

2 Londhe Riya Ashishlondhemadhura123@gmail.com25110491 Electrical Engineering94 98 90 282 94.00

3 Veeranshi Dedhiaveededhia@gmail.com25110306 Electrical Engineering94 90 95 279 93.00

4 Deogaonkar Mihir Kedarmihirdeogaonkar@gmail.com25110355 Electrical Engineering93 94 91 278 92.67

5 MITHRAN PURI dakshmithran@gmail.com25110428 Electrical Engineering82 91 94 267 89.00

6 Vibhute Soham Rajkumarmanasivibhute@gmail.com25110530 Electrical Engineering84 89 94 267 89.00

7 AYAAN GIRISH MANGLANImanglaniayaan@gmail.com25110071 Electrical Engineering88 94 84 266 88.67

8 Chinchalkar Sammit Bhushansammitchinchalkar@gmail.com25110079 Electrical Engineering85 89 92 266 88.67

9 Anirudh Bhowmiktanusabya@gmail.com25110105 Electrical Engineering95 87 83 265 88.33

10 KARMARKAR IRA KEDARira.karmarkar@gmail.com25110433 Electrical Engineering80 95 88 263 87.67

11 Aditya Sen Mazumderavsush3@gmail.com25110417 Electrical Engineering87 80 90 257 85.67



12 LOKHANDE PRATYUSH RAJARAMpratyush.lokhande3112@gmail.com25110135 Electrical Engineering87 84 83 254 84.67

13 RUSHI AMIT RANADErushi1903ranade@gmail.com25110052 Electrical Engineering81 79 92 252 84.00

14 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Electrical Engineering80 85 82 247 82.33

15 Aadya Shah rohinishah001@gmail.com25110551 Electrical Engineering76 86 77 239 79.67

Electrical - Waiting List

1 WADHWANI ALINA GAUTAMwadhwani.gautam@gmail.com25110152 Electrical Engineering77 83 79 239 79.67

2 MAHEK DESHPANDEmahek.deshpande@gmail.com25110372 Electrical Engineering80 71 88 239 79.67

3 ANISH RAM SHELKEramshelke@gmail.com25110490 Electrical Engineering86 62 88 236 78.67

4 SHRIYA YOGESH JOSHIjoshishriya2020@gmail.com25110224 Electrical Engineering75 79 73 227 75.67

5 Alekh Kumar Roysaurobh@gmail.com25110366 Electrical Engineering70 74 73 217 72.33

6 DIXIT ARJUN AMITketakidixit1510@gmail.com25110595 Electrical Engineering60 77 74 211 70.33

7 Divitha Krishna Vardireddydivitha135@gmail.com25110475 Electrical Engineering65 69 75 209 69.67

8 RAJ SURESH KOTHARIsdkotharius@yahoo.com25110007 Electrical Engineering74 52 78 204 68.00

9 Shalaka Sangram Kudalesangram.kudale@gmail.com25110299 Electrical Engineering67 50 84 201 67.00

10 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com25110252 Electrical Engineering66 67 64 197 65.67

11 Soham Tiwari

sohamtiw

ari151@g

mail.com 25110750 Electrical Engineering74 59 59 192 64.00

12 1565 Anuj Mishra 190

13 Taware Malhar Dnyaneshwarrajutaware@gmail.com25110645 Electrical Engineering59 65 62 186 62.00

14 Aaditya Kulkarni student.aadityakulkarni@gmail.com25110189 Electrical Engineering64 55 63 182 60.67

15 Soham Vikramkumar Makwanavikmak@gmail.com25110424 Electrical Engineering66 45 62 173 57.67

16 CHANDRATRE SANIKA SHRIPADshripad.chandratre@tatatechnologies.com25110477 Electrical Engineering58 58 56 172 57.33

17 GORANE BHARGAV DINESHdineshgorane@gmail.com25110392 Electrical Engineering45 53 65 163 54.33

18 Bhagat Vedika Amaraastha5bhagat@gmail.com25110294 Electrical Engineering56 52 52 160 53.33

19 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Electrical Engineering48 56 53 157 52.33

EXTC - Allotment

1 YASH KALONI yash.kaloni@gmail.com25110128 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering95 95 98 288 96.00

2 MIHIKA DEEPAK CHAUDHARIprajppc@gmail.com25110076 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering95 97 95 287 95.67

3 PAWASKAR SHWETA HARSHADhp1971@gmail.com25110163 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering97 91 95 283 94.33

4 Londhe Riya Ashishlondhemadhura123@gmail.com25110491 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering94 98 90 282 94.00

5 Nicole Mathew nicolezn199@gmail.com25110080 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering95 95 92 282 94.00

6 Keshav Pazhayannurpazhayar.keshav@gmail.com25110091 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering94 86 99 279 93.00

7 Deogaonkar Mihir Kedarmihirdeogaonkar@gmail.com25110355 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering93 94 91 278 92.67

8 Shruti Santosh Lonkarshruti.s.lonkar@gmail.com25110425 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering89 92 95 276 92.00

9 Aadit Munje aadit.munje@gmail.com25110494 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering89 91 95 275 91.67

10 Areen Yatin Valsangkarareen.y.v@gmail.com25110166 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering96 82 97 275 91.67

11 Bhindwale Mitali Rohanmitalibhindwale24@gmail.com25110468 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering90 94 90 274 91.33

12 Suyash Jain ugaurav@yahoo.com25110555 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 93 94 268 89.33

13 MITHRAN PURI dakshmithran@gmail.com25110428 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering82 91 94 267 89.00

14 Vibhute Soham Rajkumarmanasivibhute@gmail.com25110530 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering84 89 94 267 89.00

15 AYAAN GIRISH MANGLANImanglaniayaan@gmail.com25110071 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering88 94 84 266 88.67



EXTC - Waiting list

1 Chinchalkar Sammit Bhushansammitchinchalkar@gmail.com25110079 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering85 89 92 266 88.67

2 Anirudh Bhowmiktanusabya@gmail.com25110105 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering95 87 83 265 88.33

3 KARMARKAR IRA KEDARira.karmarkar@gmail.com25110433 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 95 88 263 87.67

4 Aditya Sen Mazumderavsush3@gmail.com25110417 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering87 80 90 257 85.67

5 SIYA SAGAR POWARsiya.spowar@gmail.com25110448 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 89 84 256 85.33

6 LOKHANDE PRATYUSH RAJARAMpratyush.lokhande3112@gmail.com25110135 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering87 84 83 254 84.67

7 RUSHI AMIT RANADErushi1903ranade@gmail.com25110052 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 79 92 252 84.00

8 NACHIKET SUNIL GANDHEWARnachidadude@gmail.com25110520 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 84 83 250 83.33

9 Rushabh Atul Shahshah.rushabh0307@gmail.com25110434 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 83 87 250 83.33

10 Gore Anaya Sandeepanayagore13@gmail.com25110195 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering73 88 88 249 83.00

11 Ojas Abhijeet Kaneabhirkane@gmail.com25110488 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering81 86 81 248 82.67

12 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 85 82 247 82.33

13 Ishan Kiran Nerkarminalnerkar@gmail.com25110222 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 83 79 245 81.67

14 3331 Vu Duc Anh mywaytravelinc@gmail.com25110095 242

15 Aadya Shah rohinishah001@gmail.com25110551 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering76 86 77 239 79.67

16 WADHWANI ALINA GAUTAMwadhwani.gautam@gmail.com25110152 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering77 83 79 239 79.67

17 MAHEK DESHPANDEmahek.deshpande@gmail.com25110372 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering80 71 88 239 79.67

18 Parth Bhasin parthbhasin2107@gmail.com25110281 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering83 69 85 237 79.00

19 ANISH RAM SHELKEramshelke@gmail.com25110490 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering86 62 88 236 78.67

20 6000 Chandan Kumar 25110809 90 235

21 AARYA PARESH NIMKARaaryanimkar12@gmail.com25110016 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering76 87 72 235 78.33

22 6009 Suraj Sung Kurmi 25110799 85 235

23 Nerlekar Ketan Maheshketannerlekar@gmail.com25110187 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering68 77 89 234 78.00

24 5999 Akash Saraff 25110795 233

25 Ishaan Makarand Sonawaneishaansonawane07@gmail.com25110414 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering78 84 69 231 77.00

26 VASAVDA VISHRUT PRATIKvishrut.vasavda@gmail.com25110613 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 78 83 231 77.00

27 MOKAL ANVI PRAVINanvi.mokal34@gmail.com25110248 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering73 82 73 228 76.00

28 SHRIYA YOGESH JOSHIjoshishriya2020@gmail.com25110224 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering75 79 73 227 75.67

29 1617 Rahul Poddar 25110788 225

30 AARUSH CHIRAG SHAHaarushah227@gmail.com25110507 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering74 66 82 222 74.00

31 Alekh Kumar Roysaurobh@gmail.com25110366 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 74 73 217 72.33

32 Amogh Jaydeep Utekaramoghutekar0057@gmail.com25110215 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering62 60 92 214 71.33

33 DIXIT ARJUN AMITketakidixit1510@gmail.com25110595 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering60 77 74 211 70.33

34 Divitha Krishna Vardireddydivitha135@gmail.com25110475 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering65 69 75 209 69.67

35 Padhye Isha Vineetgodbole.mugdha@gmail.com25110479 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering69 63 77 209 69.67

36 DIVYA VAIBHAV MUSALEdmusale34@gmail.com25110039 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering70 52 86 208 69.33

37 Shriya Pankaj Tomarshriyaptomar@gmail.com25110562 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering67 71 69 207 69.00

38 Siddharth Sharmasiddco17@gmail.com25110501 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering62 80 63 205 68.33

39 RAJ SURESH KOTHARIsdkotharius@yahoo.com25110007 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering74 52 78 204 68.00

40 GHULE ARNAV ANILarnavghule@gmail.com25110303 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering56 73 72 201 67.00

41 Shalaka Sangram Kudalesangram.kudale@gmail.com25110299 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering67 50 84 201 67.00

42 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com25110252 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering66 67 64 197 65.67

43 5944 Akash Kumar Gupta 25110785 195



44 Soham Tiwari

sohamtiw

ari151@g

mail.com 25110750 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering74 59 59 192 64.00

45 1565 Anuj Mishra 25110081 190

46 Taware Malhar Dnyaneshwarrajutaware@gmail.com25110645 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering59 65 62 186 62.00

47 Aaditya Kulkarni student.aadityakulkarni@gmail.com25110189 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering64 55 63 182 60.67

48 Abhinav Ramakrishnanabhinav.r1206@gmail.com25110313 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering63 61 56 180 60.00

49 Soham Vikramkumar Makwanavikmak@gmail.com25110424 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering66 45 62 173 57.67

50 CHANDRATRE SANIKA SHRIPADshripad.chandratre@tatatechnologies.com25110477 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering58 58 56 172 57.33

51 Anish Ajay Nemadeanish.nemade2007@gmail.com25110398 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering57 53 55 165 55.00

52 Tanvi Rahul Gramopadhyeashwinigpadhye@rediffmail.com25110149 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering52 55 57 164 54.67

53 GORANE BHARGAV DINESHdineshgorane@gmail.com25110392 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering45 53 65 163 54.33

54 Bhagat Vedika Amaraastha5bhagat@gmail.com25110294 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering56 52 52 160 53.33

55 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering48 56 53 157 52.33

56 Atharv Manohar Satkarmanohar.satkar001@gmail.com25110561 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering56 46 52 154 51.33

57 Avaneesh Vijay Guravavaneesh.gurav@gmail.com25110274 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering37 35 35 107 35.67

Instru - Allotment

1 PAWASKAR SHWETA HARSHADhp1971@gmail.com25110163 Instrumentation and Control Engineering97 91 95 283 94.33

2 Londhe Riya Ashishlondhemadhura123@gmail.com25110491 Instrumentation and Control Engineering94 98 90 282 94.00

3 Keshav Pazhayannurpazhayar.keshav@gmail.com25110091 Instrumentation and Control Engineering94 86 99 279 93.00

4 Deogaonkar Mihir Kedarmihirdeogaonkar@gmail.com25110355 Instrumentation and Control Engineering93 94 91 278 92.67

5 Chinchalkar Sammit Bhushansammitchinchalkar@gmail.com25110079 Instrumentation and Control Engineering85 89 92 266 88.67

6 Anirudh Bhowmiktanusabya@gmail.com25110105 Instrumentation and Control Engineering95 87 83 265 88.33

Instru - Waiting List

1 KARMARKAR IRA KEDARira.karmarkar@gmail.com25110433 Instrumentation and Control Engineering80 95 88 263 87.67

2 Aditya Sen Mazumderavsush3@gmail.com25110417 Instrumentation and Control Engineering87 80 90 257 85.67

3 SIYA SAGAR POWARsiya.spowar@gmail.com25110448 Instrumentation and Control Engineering83 89 84 256 85.33

4 RUSHI AMIT RANADErushi1903ranade@gmail.com25110052 Instrumentation and Control Engineering81 79 92 252 84.00

5 Ojas Abhijeet Kaneabhirkane@gmail.com25110488 Instrumentation and Control Engineering81 86 81 248 82.67

6 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Instrumentation and Control Engineering80 85 82 247 82.33

7 Aadya Shah rohinishah001@gmail.com25110551 Instrumentation and Control Engineering76 86 77 239 79.67

8 ANISH RAM SHELKEramshelke@gmail.com25110490 Instrumentation and Control Engineering86 62 88 236 78.67

9 DIXIT ARJUN AMITketakidixit1510@gmail.com25110595 Instrumentation and Control Engineering60 77 74 211 70.33

10 1356 ANIKA NITIN KANADE 25110452 206

11 Shalaka Sangram Kudalesangram.kudale@gmail.com25110299 Instrumentation and Control Engineering67 50 84 201 67.00

12 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com25110252 Instrumentation and Control Engineering66 67 64 197 65.67

13 Taware Malhar Dnyaneshwarrajutaware@gmail.com25110645 Instrumentation and Control Engineering59 65 62 186 62.00

14 Soham Vikramkumar Makwanavikmak@gmail.com25110424 Instrumentation and Control Engineering66 45 62 173 57.67

15 CHANDRATRE SANIKA SHRIPADshripad.chandratre@tatatechnologies.com25110477 Instrumentation and Control Engineering58 58 56 172 57.33

16 Bhagat Vedika Amaraastha5bhagat@gmail.com25110294 Instrumentation and Control Engineering56 52 52 160 53.33

17 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Instrumentation and Control Engineering48 56 53 157 52.33

18 Avaneesh Vijay Guravavaneesh.gurav@gmail.com25110274 Instrumentation and Control Engineering37 35 35 107 35.67



Manufacturing - Allotment

1 MITHRAN PURI dakshmithran@gmail.com25110428 Manufacturing Science and Engineering82 91 94 267 89.00

2 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Manufacturing Science and Engineering80 85 82 247 82.33

3 RAJ SURESH KOTHARIsdkotharius@yahoo.com25110007 Manufacturing Science and Engineering74 52 78 204 68.00

4 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Manufacturing Science and Engineering48 56 53 157 52.33

5 Deetya Vikas Shendedeetyashende@gmail.com25410002 Manufacturing Science and Engineering57 58 115 38.33
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Mechanical - Allotment 

1 Keshav Pazhayannurpazhayar.keshav@gmail.com25110091 Mechanical Engineering94 86 99 279 93.00

2 Deogaonkar Mihir Kedarmihirdeogaonkar@gmail.com25110355 Mechanical Engineering93 94 91 278 92.67

3 Suyash Jain ugaurav@yahoo.com25110555 Mechanical Engineering81 93 94 268 89.33

4 MITHRAN PURI dakshmithran@gmail.com25110428 Mechanical Engineering82 91 94 267 89.00

5 Vibhute Soham Rajkumarmanasivibhute@gmail.com25110530 Mechanical Engineering84 89 94 267 89.00

6 AYAAN GIRISH MANGLANImanglaniayaan@gmail.com25110071 Mechanical Engineering88 94 84 266 88.67

7 Chinchalkar Sammit Bhushansammitchinchalkar@gmail.com25110079 Mechanical Engineering85 89 92 266 88.67

8 Anirudh Bhowmiktanusabya@gmail.com25110105 Mechanical Engineering95 87 83 265 88.33

9 Aditya Sen Mazumderavsush3@gmail.com25110417 Mechanical Engineering87 80 90 257 85.67

10 Ojas Abhijeet Kaneabhirkane@gmail.com25110488 Mechanical Engineering81 86 81 248 82.67

11 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Mechanical Engineering80 85 82 247 82.33

12 WADHWANI ALINA GAUTAMwadhwani.gautam@gmail.com25110152 Mechanical Engineering77 83 79 239 79.67

13 YUKTA RAJENDRA CHAVANrajjotituka@gmail.com25110557 Mechanical Engineering85 67 84 236 78.67

14 ANISH RAM SHELKEramshelke@gmail.com25110490 Mechanical Engineering86 62 88 236 78.67

15 AARYA PARESH NIMKARaaryanimkar12@gmail.com25110016 Mechanical Engineering76 87 72 235 78.33

Mechanical - Waiting List

1 SHRIYA YOGESH JOSHIjoshishriya2020@gmail.com25110224 Mechanical Engineering75 79 73 227 75.67

2 AARUSH CHIRAG SHAHaarushah227@gmail.com25110507 Mechanical Engineering74 66 82 222 74.00

3 CHAITANYA RAJENDRA VAISHAMPAYANvaishampayanchaitanya@gmail.com25110465 Mechanical Engineering86 55 81 222 74.00

4 DIXIT ARJUN AMITketakidixit1510@gmail.com25110595 Mechanical Engineering60 77 74 211 70.33

5 Divitha Krishna Vardireddydivitha135@gmail.com25110475 Mechanical Engineering65 69 75 209 69.67

6 Parmar Pratyush Maneshpratyushparmar82@gmail.com25110316 Mechanical Engineering60 67 78 205 68.33

7 Shalaka Sangram Kudalesangram.kudale@gmail.com25110299 Mechanical Engineering67 50 84 201 67.00

8 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com25110252 Mechanical Engineering66 67 64 197 65.67

9 Soham Tiwari

sohamtiw

ari151@g

mail.com 25110750 Mechanical Engineering74 59 59 192 64.00

10 1565 ANUJ RAKESH MISHRAanuj.03mishra@gmail.com25110081 Mechanical Engineering 190

11 Taware Malhar Dnyaneshwarrajutaware@gmail.com25110645 Mechanical Engineering59 65 62 186 62.00

12 Aaditya Kulkarni student.aadityakulkarni@gmail.com25110189 Mechanical Engineering64 55 63 182 60.67

13 Yazd Behram Kotwalyazdkotwal123@gmail.com25110065 Mechanical Engineering61 55 58 174 58.00

14 Soham Vikramkumar Makwanavikmak@gmail.com25110424 Mechanical Engineering66 45 62 173 57.67

15 CHANDRATRE SANIKA SHRIPADshripad.chandratre@tatatechnologies.com25110477 Mechanical Engineering58 58 56 172 57.33

16 Anish Ajay Nemadeanish.nemade2007@gmail.com25110398 Mechanical Engineering57 53 55 165 55.00

17 GORANE BHARGAV DINESHdineshgorane@gmail.com25110392 Mechanical Engineering45 53 65 163 54.33



18 Bhagat Vedika Amaraastha5bhagat@gmail.com25110294 Mechanical Engineering56 52 52 160 53.33

19 Vuchintala Niharika Krishnaniharikavuchintala@gmail.com25110443 Mechanical Engineering48 56 53 157 52.33

20 Avaneesh Vijay Guravavaneesh.gurav@gmail.com25110274 Mechanical Engineering37 35 35 107 35.67

Metallurgy - Allotment

1 Veeranshi Dedhiaveededhia@gmail.com25110306 Metallurgy and Material Technology94 90 95 279 93.00

2 Areen Yatin Valsangkarareen.y.v@gmail.com25110166 Metallurgy and Material Technology96 82 97 275 91.67

3 SURYANSH PANDEYsuryanshpandey22122006@gmail.com25110396 Metallurgy and Material Technology80 85 82 247 82.33

4 CHAITANYA RAJENDRA VAISHAMPAYANvaishampayanchaitanya@gmail.com25110465 Metallurgy and Material Technology86 55 81 222 74.00

5 Deetya Vikas Shendedeetyashende@gmail.com25410002 Metallurgy and Material Technology57 58 115 38.33
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